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2 CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

Each masterfully cut 

Canadian Diamond 
is laser engraved with 

a unique tracking number 

and is accompanied by 

a certificate of 

Canadian Origin. 

1.

2.

3.

8. Rose Gold

9.

10. Silver

5. Rose Gold

6.

11.

12. 13.

14.
15. Princess Cut

16. Rose Gold

7. Silver

4.

1. AM385 $299  2. AM387 $299  3. AM320 $399 4. AM126 $249ea  5. AM388 $799  6. AM326 $629  7. AM354 $249  8. AM386 $379  
9. AM147 $279  10. AM157 $99  11. AM363 $699  12. AM335 14Kt 0.55ct, CDC* 0.33ct $1,699  
13. AM263 14Kt 0.45ct, CDC* 0.17ct  $1,499; 0.65ct, CDC* 0.30ct  $2,249; 0.95ct, CDC* 0.60ct  $4,499; DD2797 14Kt $499 Wedding Band  

14. AM389 $299  15. AM364 14Kt $1,399  16. AM357 $649, DD3038 $429 Wedding Band

CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content



3CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

1. Blue Topaz, 
Silver & Gold

3. Garnet

2. Pink Topaz, 
Silver & Gold

4. Amethyst, Silver

5.

6.

7. Silver & Gold

8.

9.

10. Rose Gold

11. Silver

12.

13.

1. DD3045	 $149 
2. DD7207	 $149
3. DD7206	 $249
4. DD7203	 $129
5. DD3043	 $99
6. DD3148	 $149
7. DD3041	 $149

Created Ruby, Silver 8. DD7205	 $349
9. DD7204	 $499

10. DD2795	 $499
11. DD2875	 $129
12. DD2912	 $279
13. DD3040	 $499

Jul. Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. 

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. 

*All Months Available

DX664* Silver 
$79ea

Every motion... 
		  a shimmer. 
Every shimmer... 
		  an emotion. 
A new concept in jewellery design, Pulse™ 
suspends a stunning center stone in a 
unique and patented quiver setting. The 
slightest movement creates an unrivalled 
display of light and reflection, amplifying the 
diamond’s brilliance through continuous 
motion. No static setting can compare to 
the perpetual brilliance of Pulse™ Jewellery.



4 CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

Three-in-One
L O O K MI ROSA™

1.

2. Rose Gold
3. Silver & Gold

4.

5.

6.

10. Rose Gold

11. Silver & Gold

7.

8.

9.

12.
13. Infinity

14.

15.
17. Rose Gold

1. DD3098 $699   2. DD7183 $329  3. DD7184 $149  4. DD2460 $229  5. DD7185 $349  6. DD7182 $349  7. DD2792 $219  8. DD2441 $149  
9. DD1280 $199  10. DD7186 $299  11. DD3065 $149  12. DD2589 $249  13. DD2710 $279  14. DD3056 $179  15. DD2307 $189  
16. DD2465 $199  17. DD3173 $549 

Rose Gold 16. Colour Enhanced 
Black Diamonds



L O V E  C O L L E C T I O N

Two diamonds

representing 

your love 

and friendship 

for years to come.
3. 
Silver & Gold

5CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

1. DD3084 $399  2. DX696 0.25ct $799, 0.50ct $1,699  
3. DX718 $179  4. DD3178 $399  5. DD3177 $399  

6. DD7191 $349  7. DX703 14Kt 0.50ct $1,499

6. DX743 $679 Engagement Ring, DD7188 $399 Wedding Band   7. DD3029 $999 Engagement Ring, DD3030 $469 Wedding Band 
  8. DD2391 $599  9. DD2886 $199  10. DD3176 $279  11. DD7187 $449

1.

2.

4.
5.

6.
7.

6. 0.35ct TW Set

7. STARBURST 
0.40ct TW Set

8.
9. Silver & Gold

10.

11.



6 CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

The jewellery in this catalogue is predominantly crafted with Canadian Certified Gold. Look for the Canadian Certified Gold insignia  
stamped on the product as well as the accompanying tag for your guarantee of Canadian origin. 

MINED AND REFINED IN CANADA

5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8. Ruby & 
Diamond

9.

10. Available in White, 
Rose & Yellow Gold

11.

12. Available in White, 
Rose & Yellow Gold

13.

14.
15.

1. DD7180 14Kt	 $999 

2. DD7179 14Kt	 $899
3. DX742 14Kt	 $899
4. DX741 14Kt	 $1,499
5. DD3097	 $249 

6. DX700	 $349
7. DX699	 $299

8. DD3174	 $229
9. DX676  $499ea  

10. DX693 $349ea 
Wedding Band

11. DD2611 $299ea
12. DD2660 $149ea 

Wedding Band

13. DX386W & DX386Y 
0.05ct $219, 0.10ct $379, 0.15ct $429
0.25ct $679, 0.33ct $799, 0.50ct $1,199

14. DX737 $429
15. DX552W & DX552Y

10Kt  0.10ct $299, 0.20ct $449
14Kt  0.25ct $599,  0.33ct $749  
0.50ct $999, 0.75ct $1,499, 1.00ct $1,899

Available in Ruby, Sapphire or 

Emerald with Diamonds

COVER PIECES



W H E N  W O R D S 
A R E 

N O T  E N O U G H . . .

7CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

9. ML119 
1.00ct, CDC* 0.50ct from	 $4,999
1.20ct, CDC* 0.70ct from	 $7,799
1.50ct, CDC* 1.00ct from	 $12,999

1. ML481 
0.80ct, CDC* 0.50ct from	 $4,499
1.00ct, CDC* 0.70ct from	 $6,999
1.40ct, CDC* 1.00ct from	 $12,799

2. ML479 
0.90ct, CDC* 0.50ct from	 $5,699
1.15ct, CDC* 0.70ct from	 $8,499
1.50ct, CDC* 1.00ct from	 $16,999

3. ML480 
1.00ct, CDC* 0.50ct from	 $4,999
1.35ct, CDC* 0.70ct from	 $8,499
1.65ct, CDC* 1.00ct from	 $14,499

4. ML412 14Kt	 $699
5. ML414 14Kt	 $1,499
6. ML482 14Kt	 $749
7. ML478 14Kt	 $649
8. ML415 $549

10. ML118 
0.50ct, CDC* 0.25ct from	 $2,199
1.00ct, CDC* 0.50ct from	 $4,999
1.50ct, CDC* 1.00ct from	 $10,699

8. Adoration
Ruby & Diamonds

Seasons™
BY

DESIGNED
FOR YOU

4.

5.

6.

7. 9. Princess Cut

10. Princess Cut

1. Cushion Cut

2. Round 
Brilliant Cut

3. Princes Cut

CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

Enchanted Garden

Birch Bark Heart

MAPLE LEAF DIAMONDS™, mined in Canada’s 
north, bear a distinct Maple Leaf laser mark  and 
a unique tracking number that ensures authenticity 
from rough to polished diamond. This gives you 
the assurance that your diamond is of complete 
Canadian origin and guarantees compliance with the 

Canadian Diamond Code of Conduct.



ct. weight refers to the total weight of diamonds. All jewellery is enlarged to show detail.  All prices subject to change. 
All product is 10 Kt gold unless otherwise stated. Our Canadian Diamonds are mined in Canada and cut & polished elsewhere.

Jeweller is not responsible for any typographical errors. © Copyright Corona Jewellery Company Ltd. December 2016

D E S I G N S

17.

1.

2.

3.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22. All Months Available

Birthstone Rings
4.

5.

7.

6.

6.

9.

10.

8.
16.
23.

24.

7.

6.

1. DD7195	 $249 

2. DX739	 $649 
Pink Sapphire

3. DX698 	 $349
4. DX740	 $179

Ruby

5. DX738	 $249
Amethyst

6. DX681	 $299ea
7. DD7198	 $299ea
8. DD7190	 $189ea
9. DD7189	 $549

10. DD3161	 $699
Sapphire

11. DD7194	$299ea 
12. DD7192	 $299
13. DD3175	 $229

Opal

14. DD7199	$299ea
15. DD7197	 $349

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16. DD7196	$179ea
17. DX609 

White Gold & Enhanced Black 

or Blue Diamonds  $199ea 
Rose Gold & Natural Fancy 

Brown Diamonds $279
18. DD1598	 $129

19. DD7200	 $179
20. DD7201	 $179
21. DD7202	 $179
22. DX731 from $149ea
23. ML210WB	$599
24. DD7193	 $299

14.

7.

16.
8.

11.
7.

& Stack

Mix

Select

Share Your Creations #ChiChi

Starting from $129


